
NK Junioren B Heren - Den Haag 12-2-2022

Jongens Junioren B

NK Junioren B Heren

pos nr naam woonplaats sponsor grp pnt

Daguitslag

rnd

1 Freek van der Ham Haarlem89 35

2 Bret Groot Almere86 35

3 Wisse Slendebroek Oudorp105 35

4 Sil van der Veen Joure107 35

5 Sietse de Vries Oldelamer113 35

6 Chris de Velde Wilsum108 35

7 Chris Brommersma Avenhorn77 35

8 Thijmen Paardekooper Valthermond118 35

9 Teun van der Linden Moergestel94 35

10 Jasper van der Marel Aarlanderveen97 35

11 Otto Immerzeel Zegveld92 35

12 Jorrit Wynia Amsterdam116 35

13 Jort de Gans Driebergen81 35

14 Fred Schouwenaar Hillegom103 35

15 Dion van Hal Maassluis88 35

Rens Vergeer Warmond110 33

Jan Meester Alkmaar98 29

Joël Bom Ooltgensplaat75 28

Sven Pera Pijnacker100 25

Thomas van Westrienen Alkmaar115 24

Tymen Bok Akkrum74 22

Felix Schussler Fijnaart104 21

Renier van Roekel Ede101 17

Leon Schot Uitgeest172 14

Stefan Huizenga Velserbroek120 14

Menno van Eig Opperdoes79 13

Maarten Pennings Koudekerk aan Den Rijn99 12

Pieter Feenstra Groningen117 12

Koen Verhoeff Oosterbeek111 10

Jurrian Verspui Giessenburg112 10

Nout Tates Haalderen106 8

Evan Leeuwis Nijmegen93 8

Ezra Loman Delft95 7

Kjell Slenema Roden119 6

Sander Grobbe Denekamp82 6

12-2-2022 15:27:58 1 van 135rnd 14km 00:20:18uur (gem. 34,8sec) 41,4km/h



NK Junioren B Heren - Den Haag 12-2-2022

Jongens Junioren B

NK Junioren B Heren  1

pos nr naam rnd Groep

Transponderprint

Tijd SnelsteLaatste

1 Freek van der Ham 35 089 20:18.812 29.29029.290

2 Bret Groot 35 086 20:18.907 29.06829.068

3 Wisse Slendebroek 35 0105 20:19.053 29.26529.265

4 Sil van der Veen 35 0107 20:19.222 29.95129.951

5 Sietse de Vries 35 0113 20:19.326 29.89029.890

6 Chris de Velde 35 0108 20:19.433 30.10530.105

7 Chris Brommersma 35 077 20:19.588 29.93729.937

8 Thijmen Paardekooper 35 0118 20:19.871 29.80529.805

9 Teun van der Linden 35 094 20:20.030 29.54229.542

10 Jasper van der Marel 35 097 20:20.166 30.04230.042

11 Otto Immerzeel 35 092 20:20.267 30.26030.260

12 Jorrit Wynia 35 0116 20:20.324 30.07230.072

13 Jort de Gans 35 081 20:20.367 29.95929.959

14 Fred Schouwenaar 35 0103 20:22.118 30.27132.035

15 Dion van Hal 35 088 20:35.138 30.82341.191

16 Rens Vergeer 33 0110 19:33.860 31.13946.494

17 Jan Meester 29 098 17:29.567 31.34039.212

18 Joël Bom 28 075 16:30.976 30.73252.025

19 Sven Pera 25 0100 14:40.871 31.32242.548

20 Thomas van Westrienen 24 0115 14:21.279 31.73241.471

21 Tymen Bok 22 074 13:10.245 31.87840.785

22 Felix Schussler 21 0104 12:22.068 32.26345.865

23 Renier van Roekel 17 0101 10:07.093 31.26150.497

24 Leon Schot 14 0172 8:12.102 31.14548.461

25 Stefan Huizenga 14 0120 8:36.721 30.48142.249

26 Menno van Eig 13 079 7:49.601 31.49138.756

27 Maarten Pennings 12 099 7:17.574 31.06639.800

28 Pieter Feenstra 12 0117 7:17.746 31.61240.045

29 Koen Verhoeff 10 0111 6:14.186 31.33044.539

30 Jurrian Verspui 10 0112 6:17.289 31.29545.061

31 Nout Tates 8 0106 5:04.697 31.54153.936

32 Evan Leeuwis 8 093 5:06.709 31.16644.476

33 Ezra Loman 7 095 4:33.090 33.17444.492

34 Kjell Slenema 6 0119 3:41.962 32.13643.408

35 Sander Grobbe 6 082 4:13.884 33.20953.093

12-2-2022 15:28:01 1 van 135rnd 14km 00:20:18uur (gem. 34,8sec) 41,4km/h


